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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p o

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Government Funded Tec...
Institute Name: Birla Institute of Technol...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al SC
Al ST
HS OPEN
HS SC

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Opening Closing Rank

Rank

88060

139326

138368

208954

337249

210676

459694

137031

214758

192332

312109

364894

457437

784361
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Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

48520

66686

67465

199817

411000

67294

84604

259414

664352

69887

66289

81930

76656

247153

465050

83248

92127

334716

664352

107222
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Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

111281

110249

305187

634904

119199

216652

395084

43189

92403

128434

133517

338174

938522

166117

253679

730587

86254

103673

4/6



09/08/2023, 15:57

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

86469

236371

405662

92979

121799

335399

78000

150173

98156

267424

682034

111228

130055

493320

130369

191499

5/6



09/08/2023, 15:57

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

132222

338329

194070

731086

803278

182307

391410

630508

1.04872e+006

803278
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