

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:	1
Institute Type:	Government Funded Tec
Institute Name:	Birla Institute of Technol
Academic Program:	ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

09/08/2023, 15:57 **CSAB**

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
 b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	88060	137031
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	139326	214758
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	138368	192332
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	208954	312109
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	337249	364894
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	210676	457437
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	459694	784361

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	48520	66289
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	66686	81930
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	67465	76656
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	199817	247153
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	411000	465050
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	67294	83248
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	84604	92127
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	259414	334716
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	664352	664352
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	69887	107222

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	111281	128434
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	110249	133517
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	305187	338174
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	634904	938522
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	119199	166117
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	216652	253679
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	395084	730587
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	43189	86254
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	92403	103673

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	86469	98156
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	236371	267424
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	405662	682034
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	92979	111228
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	121799	130055
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	335399	493320
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	78000	130369
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	150173	191499

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	132222	182307
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	338329	391410
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	194070	630508
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	731086	1.04872e+006
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	803278	803278

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





